Brockway Township 7645 Sayles Road Yale, MI. 48097 (810) 387-3375

NOTICE Brockway Township Board of Review

The Brockway Township July Board of Review will meet at the Brockway Township Office, 7645 Sayles Road, Yale, Michigan 48097 on the following date and time.

The July Board of Review will meet, review and take action on all items allowed by law including poverty exemptions and qualified errors as defined in MCL 211.53b(6):

Tuesday July 16, 2024 at 4:00 p.m. - until necessary.

*If you need to meet with the July Board of Review, contact the Assessor, Heather Stewart at (810) 956-7318 for an appointment to meet with the July Board of Review.

Heather Stewart, MAAO, MCPPE Assessor, Brockway Township Posted – June 11, 2024